

Moody Miracle League

"Everyone Deserves a Chance to Play Baseball" Team Sponsor



The Moody Miracle League provides special needs individuals with the opportunity to play baseball on a field designed especially for them! The Moody Miracle League plays two seasons per year, one in the spring and another in the fall.

You can sponsor a team to show your support of the Moody Miracle League Field. Your company name will appear on the back of the shirt. Sponsorship fee is \$300 and covers both seasons. Your company will receive exposure to teams, families, spectators, and the community. There are up to 15 players on a team plus 2 coaches and a team mom. Your company name will appear on all the shirts for a team.

Your sponsorship is tax-deductible. You will receive a donation letter once your payment is received.

To sponsor a team, please complete the following information:

Purchase Information First Name Address City State Email Phone Number Company name to appear on shirt. Please print clearly.

Please mail your completed form, along with a check made payable to Moody Miracle League to:

Moody Miracle League 670 Park Avenue *Moody, AL* 35004 (205)225-9444

www.MoodyMiracleLeague.org
Thank you for your support!!!

Please call to let us know you have mailed a check so we can prepare the printing of the shirts.